Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

517

632
526
595
524
530
683
522
528
719
717
627
639
626
560
563
705
566
603
519
695
660
575
509
689
541
550
545
657
525
531

Nome

JEFFERSON PEREIRA GONCALVES
SOUZA

MATHEUS LOPES DOS SANTOS
JOAO LUCAS TEODORO
LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA FILHO
EDMARIO PEREIRA SANTOS
EVANDER ALVES GONCALVES
MAURO SERGIO DE SOUZA

AMOS GOUVEIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

ANDRE CORREA GANDRA
ITALO BARBOSA SILVA DE SOUZA
ALISSON DIAS BORGES

ARTHUR MARTZ VENNANCIO DA SILVA
IGOR FERNANDES SILVA ROJAS SERRA

BRUNO TOLEDO

RODOLFO VIANNA CURVELLO
RAFAEL MACEDO

JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS
LUIS MAURO OQUENDO PEREIRA

ANTONIO FERNANDES ALVES

MATHEUS FERNAMDES DOS SANTOS

ALVARO CARDOSO FRANCO NETO
ADELMO VIANA FRUTUOSO
JOAQUIM DE MOURA NUNES
LEONARDO DE BARROS GIANINI
MURILO RAMOS BARBOSA
TIAGO RODRIGUES

JOSE MATIAS DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO LOPES
IDESIO HIDERU KASHIURA
LUCIANO GOMES DE MOURA
MARCELO DE ALMEIDA HUZIAN

Relatoério emitido em 08/09/2025 as 22:42:43

CARAGUA 21K
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ldd.

19

17
15
29
38
51
53
18
36
19
41
27
17
34
41
17
43
47
42
17
50
43
65
26
15
30
60
34
61
66
46

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1729

M1729
M0016
M1729
M3039
M5059
M5059
M1729
M3039
M1729
M4049
M1729
M1729
M3039
M4049
M1729
M4049
M4049
M4049
M1729
M5059
M4049
M6099
M1729
M0016
M3039
M6099
M3039
M6099
M6099
M4049

N
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Equipe

Tempo

00:19:00

00:19:04
00:20:06
00:20:15
00:20:37
00:21:39
00:21:23
00:22:02
00:22:10
00:22:11
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:24:12
00:24:52
00:24:40
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:34
00:25:27
00:26:18
00:26:22
00:25:59
00:26:06
00:26:20
00:27:01
00:27:40
00:27:47
00:28:46
00:27:56

00:28:39

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:59

00:19:04
00:20:06
00:20:15
00:20:36
00:21:15
00:21:22
00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:11
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:24:10
00:24:27
00:24:35
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:10
00:25:24
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:01
00:26:14
00:27:23
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:27:53

00:28:07



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

613
551
631
527
662
629
661
675
533

621
686
674
670
562
696
617
718
711
665
538
634
502
599
669
514
663
671
564
681
570
582
637

Nome
BRUNO LAGUARDIA
PAULO HENRIQUE MIRANDA SILVA
ERIC DOS SANTOS DE PAULA

JARBAS JUNIO DA SILVA MARCONDES

LUIZ AIRES DE CASTRO
HENRIQUE BARBOSA DE PAULA
SIDNEI DOS SANTOS

ALDO AKIO INAFUKU

ADRIANO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

THIAGO EMANOEL DA SILVA DUARTE
VINICIUS PAULO DE ALMEIDA
SILVO FERREIRA LOPES

KAIQUE JUN INAFUKU

JEFERSON ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
MARIO HENRIQUE ISAAC MARIANO
PEDRO ROBERTO BELTRAO FARIAS
SANDERSON PINHEIRO

ANDRE MICHELI VELHO

JORGE JOSE DIAS

IGOR GUIMARAES

RICARDO DE SOUSA CUNHA
ANDERSON ALVES DA SILVA
LEONARDO BRITO LIMA

NICOLAS LYU INAFUKU

RAFAEL PEQUENO ZAMPA
EUGENITO GONCALVES FILHO
FELIPE FREITAS MARTINS

GABRIEL MOURA DE SOUSA
PIETRO SOARES CAPUTO
MATHEUS HONORATO DE OLIVEIRA
SIDINEI DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
IVAN NOVAIS DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 08/09/2025 as 22:42:43

CARAGUA 21K

ldd.

30
59
45
42
60
18
59

43

38
32
45
21
60
46
50
31
42
65
27
34
46
26
17
42
65
29
27
20
31
39
63

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 5
M5059 4
M4049 8
M4049 9
M6099 5
M1729 8
M5059 5
M0016 2
M4049 10
M3039 6
M3039 7
M4049 11
M1729 9
M6099 6
M4049 12
M5059 6
M3039 8
M4049 13
M6099 7
M1729 10
M3039 9
M4049 14
M1729 11
M1729 12
M4049 15
M6099 8
M1729 13
M1729 14
M1729 15
M3039 10
M3039 11
M6099 9

Equipe

Tempo
00:28:47
00:30:50
00:31:11
00:29:45
00:29:55
00:31:10
00:30:27
00:30:13

00:30:06

00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:02
00:31:22
00:31:53
00:32:20
00:33:36
00:32:50
00:32:55
00:33:03
00:34:31
00:36:01
00:34:46
00:34:45
00:35:02
00:34:54
00:35:27
00:35:05
00:35:01
00:35:21
00:36:36
00:36:10

00:38:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:32
00:28:41
00:29:08
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:29:17
00:29:30
00:29:31

00:29:35

00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:58
00:30:40
00:31:22
00:31:45
00:31:46
00:32:23
00:32:47
00:32:51
00:33:42
00:33:55
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:17
00:34:20
00:34:26
00:34:27
00:34:59
00:35:15
00:35:42
00:35:50

00:37:09



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86

Num.

506
596
659
529
619
501
678
672
656
698
579
594
555
583
604
677
610

574
606
687
700
559
707

Nome

LUCAS MOURA PASSOS FERREIRA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE VERDE SENNA

MARCIO HIROSHI UETA
JEFERSON CAROLO

RODRIGO PERNOMIAN CAMARGO
ADRIANO DA SILVA MARQUES
VITOR LUNARDI DOS SANTOS
BRUNO SANCHES FORNI
LUCAS VINICIUS SILVA XAVIER
RODRIGO LIPARELLI
JEFFERSON VIEIRA DE SOUZA
RICARDO GOMES

RAFAEL LUIS RIBEIRO SILVA
ADAILTON SILVA LOPES
RODINEI ALBERTO

VINICIUS GARCIA CORTES

FERNANDO GERALDO GALDINO DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULO MESSIAS MOREIRA
ANDRE DE CAMPOS RODRIGUES
JOSE FRANCISCO PACCILLO
MATEUS COSTA

DECIO ALVES DA SILVA

MARCELO PAIVA

Relatoério emitido em 08/09/2025 as 22:42:43

CARAGUA 21K
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ldd.

39
24
43
40
39
48
21
45
25
46
26

22
52
49
21
75

54
44
73
26
58

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 12
M1729 16
M4049 16
M4049 17
M3039 13
M4049 18
M1729 17
M4049 19
M1729 18
M4049 20
M1729 19
M0016 3
M1729 20
M5059 7
M4049 21
M1729 21
M6099 10
M5059 8
M4049 22
M6099 11
M1729 22
M5059 9
MO0016 4

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:35
00:37:52
00:38:46
00:38:36
00:38:28
00:38:46
00:38:30
00:40:53
00:38:59
00:41:08
00:40:33
00:41:23
00:42:12
00:43:39
00:43:59
00:44:21

00:44:35

00:45:30
00:51:43
00:53:36
00:59:56
01:02:26

01:14:46

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:14
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:51
00:37:56
00:38:05
00:38:23
00:38:25
00:38:45
00:40:07
00:40:22
00:40:25
00:41:47
00:42:51
00:43:27
00:43:47

00:44:35

00:44:55
00:50:38
00:53:02
00:59:56
01:01:35

01:13:59



